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Beef pasty - hot

Beef pasty - to heat at home

Keralan cauliflower & onion bhaji pasty - hot

Keralan cauliflower & onion bhaji pasty - to heat at home

Door-step bloomer bread sandwich, choice of bacon, sausage,  
tuna mayonnaise, egg mayonnaise, cheddar or ham

Door-step bloomer bread sandwich, choice of vegan sausage, 
cheddar & Devon cider chutney

Door-step bloomer bread sandwich, choice of BLT,  
ranch chicken & bacon or vegan cheese & Devon cider chutney

Crisps

NEW

Scone

4 Scones

Scone with strawberry jam & clotted cream

4 Scones with strawberry jam & clotted cream

Slice of cake

SOMETHING SAVOURY

£4.50

£4

£5.50

£5

£6.50 

£7.50 

£8.50 

£2

SOMETHING SWEET

£1.50

£5

£3.50

£12

£3.50




