

## SOMETHING SAVOURY

Beef pasty - hot	£4.50
Beef pasty - to heat at home	£4
Keralan cauliflower & onion bhaji pasty - hot	£5.50
Keralan cauliflower & onion bhaji pasty - to heat at home	£5
Door-step bloomer bread sandwich, choice of bacon, sausage, tuna mayonnaise, egg mayonnaise, cheddar or ham	£6.50
Door-step bloomer bread sandwich, choice of vegan sausage, cheddar & Devon cider chutney	£7.50
Door-step bloomer bread sandwich, choice of BLT, ranch chicken & bacon or vegan cheese & Devon cider chutney	£8.50
Crisps	£2

## SOMETHING SWEET

Scone	£1.50
4 Scones	£5
Scone with strawberry jam & clotted cream	£3.50
4 Scones with strawberry jam & clotted cream	£12
Slice of cake	£3.50

info@marketstkitchen.com | 01237 474168 | 10-4pm Daily | Last orders 3.30pm